
DRINKS
ASA CAFE

COFFEE NON COFFEE

ADD-ONS

Drip (8oz, 12 oz)
Cold Brew
Espresso (2oz)
Americano (8oz, 12oz, iced)
Macchiato (3oz)
Gibraltar (4.5oz)
Cappuccino (8oz)
Flat White (8oz)
Latte (8oz, 12oz, iced)
Mocha (8oz, 12oz, iced)

+1 House Made Alt. Milk
(Oat, Almond)

+1 House Made Syrup
(Vanilla, Lavender, 
Rose, Cinnamon Cardamom,
Toasted Coconut)

+1 Cold Foam

Hot chocolate (8oz, 12oz)
Matcha (8oz, 12oz, iced)
Chai latte (8oz, 12oz, iced)
London Fog (8oz, 12oz, iced)
Hot Tea (10oz)
Iced Tea (10oz)
Draft Beer
Assorted Wine
Mimosa

$4.25, $4.75
$5.75
$5
$5.50
$5.50
$5.75
$6
$6
$6, $6.5
$6.75, $7

$5.60, $6.10
$5.75, $6.25
$5.60, $6.10
$5.60, $6.10
$5.50
$5.50
$12
$16-18
$13

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

CLEAN ENERGY:
White Lotus
Pink White Lotus
Blue White Lotus

White Lotus is a zero-sugar, plant-
powered energy concentrate with
80mg of natural caffeine, hydrating
electrolytes, and clean ingredients
for a smooth, sustained boost—
customizable with any flavor.

$5.75
$5.75
$5.75



FOOD
ASA CAFE

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES: $10
Spicy Bacon
Spicy Jalapeño Egg Patty, Bacon, White Cheddar, Spicy
Sriracha, Mayo on Ciabatta

Egg and Cheese
Scrambled Egg and Cheddar Cheese on Ciabatta

Sausage, Egg, and Cheese
Sausage, Scrambled Egg, and Cheddar Cheese on Ciabatta

BBQ Pork
Chicken Teriyaki
Jerk Chicken
Spinach and Egg
Beef Curry

OKAZU PAN: $10

Our fluffy, golden okazu pans—handmade and delivered fresh (almost) daily by Chef Harold of Umami
Kushi—are Japan’s ultimate grab-and-go comfort food, with pillowy dough wrapped around rich, rotating
savory fillings like iconic curry beef.

EGG BITES: $6.50
Ham and Cheese Egg Bites
Topped with Sea Salt and Rosemary

Veggie Egg White Bites 
Topped with Sea Salt and Rosemary


