

ASA CAFE

DRINKS

COFFEE

Drip (80z, 12 oz)	\$4.25, \$4.
Cold Brew	\$5.75
Espresso (2oz)	\$5
Americano (8oz, 12oz, iced)	\$5.50
Macchiato (3oz)	\$5.50
Gibraltar (4.5oz)	\$5.75
Cappuccino (80z)	\$6
Flat White (80z)	\$6
Latte (80z, 120z, iced)	\$6, \$6.5
Mocha (8oz, 12oz, iced)	\$6.75, \$7

NON COFFEE

Hot chocolate (80z, 120z)	\$5.60, \$6.10
Matcha (8oz, 12oz, iced)	\$5.75, \$6.25
Chai latte (80z, 120z, iced)	\$5.60, \$6.10
London Fog (8oz, 12oz, iced)	\$5.60, \$6.10
Hot Tea (10oz)	\$5.50
Iced Tea (10oz)	\$5.50
Draft Beer	\$12
Assorted Wine	\$16-18
Mimosa	\$13

ADD-ONS

+1 House Made Alt. Milk (Oat, Almond)	\$1.25
+1 House Made Syrup (Vanilla, Lavender, Rose, Cinnamon Cardamom, Toasted Coconut)	\$1.25
+1 Cold Foam	\$1.25

CLEAN ENERGY:

White Lotus	\$5.75
Pink White Lotus	\$5.75
Blue White Lotus	\$5.75

White Lotus is a zero-sugar, plant-powered energy concentrate with 80mg of natural caffeine, hydrating electrolytes, and clean ingredients for a smooth, sustained boost—customizable with any flavor.



ASA CAFE FOOD

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES: \$10

Spicy Bacon

Spicy Jalapeño Egg Patty, Bacon, White Cheddar, Spicy Sriracha, Mayo on Ciabatta

Egg and Cheese

Scrambled Egg and Cheddar Cheese on Ciabatta

Sausage, Egg, and Cheese

Sausage, Scrambled Egg, and Cheddar Cheese on Ciabatta

OKAZU PAN: \$10

BBQ Pork

Chicken Teriyaki

Jerk Chicken

Spinach and Egg

Beef Curry

Our fluffy, golden okazu pans—handmade and delivered fresh (almost) daily by Chef Harold of Umami Kushi—are Japan's ultimate grab-and-go comfort food, with pillowy dough wrapped around rich, rotating savory fillings like iconic curry beef.

EGG BITES: \$6.50

Ham and Cheese Egg Bites

Topped with Sea Salt and Rosemary

Veggie Egg White Bites

Topped with Sea Salt and Rosemary